Advantage™ Pin and Sleeve
with Auxiliary Contacts
Wiring Device-Kellems
Hubbell’s innovative Advantage™ Series Switch-Rated
Pin & Sleeve are now available with optional Auxiliary
Contacts. These break-before-main contacts can be
used to communicate with auxiliary devices such as
PLCs and VFDs.

with Auxiliary Contacts
Wiring Device-Kellems
Ordering Information
Wiring Schematic
The ability to send a control signal to PLCs, VFD and other auxiliary equipment is accomplished with the addition of
multiple early break contacts that can be designated to send a control signal to the line side, load side or even both sides
of the connection. (Below power is shown in red and the control circuit is shown in green.)
Advantage™ Pin and Sleeve Auxiliary Contacts
Description Device Catalog Number
Pin and Sleeve, 3P/4W, 30A, MAX 600V AC,
4X/IP69K, 3 Auxiliary Contacts with 7 o'clock ground pin
Receptacle HBLS430R7WC
Connector HBLS430C7WC
Plug HBLS430P7WC
Inlet HBLS430B7WC
Pin and Sleeve, 3P/4W, 30A, MAX 600V AC,
4X/IP69K, 3 Auxiliary Contacts with 5 o'clock ground pin
Receptacle HBLS430R5WC
Connector HBLS430C5WC
Plug HBLS430P5WC
Inlet HBLS430B5WC
Pin and Sleeve, 3P/4W, 60A, MAX 600V AC,
4X/IP69K, 4 Auxiliary Contacts with 7 o'clock ground pin
Receptacle HBLS460R7WC
Connector HBLS460C7WC
Plug HBLS460P7WC
Inlet HBLS460B7WC
Pin and Sleeve, 3P/4W, 60A, MAX 600V AC,
4X/IP69K, 4 Auxiliary Contacts with 5 o'clock ground pin
Receptacle HBLS460R5WC
Connector HBLS460C5WC
Plug HBLS460P5WC
Inlet HBLS460B5WC
Power
Communication / Low Voltage
Hubbell Wiring Device�Kellems
Full Line Catalog